S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
POP P39™
SUSPENSION
Last updated: 05/22/25
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
POP P39™ 80
SUSPENSION
Last updated: 05/22/25
Color rendering: CRI >95
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
ORDERING INFO
Input [W] 8x6W
Lum. flux of light source [lm]
2700K 8x664 lm
3000K 8x689 lm
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDOptic Options
02: Black
06: White
K: Ice Black
W: Pearl White
X: Light Brass
Y: Light Copper
Z: Light Bronze
27: 2700K
30: 3000K
S: 35ºL173P39A.0
Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(41.73”)
(7.87”)
(1.57”)
(2.36”)
(31.49”)
(31.49”)
Installation Note:
Fixture comes with a 4” backplate
that mounts to a standard junction box
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
POP P39™ 120
SUSPENSION
Last updated: 05/22/25
Color rendering: CRI >95
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
ORDERING INFO
Input [W] 8x6W
Lum. flux of light source [lm]
2700K 8x664 lm
3000K 8x689 lm
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDOptic Options
02: Black
06: White
K: Ice Black
W: Pearl White
X: Light Brass
Y: Light Copper
Z: Light Bronze
27: 2700K
30: 3000K
S: 35ºL173P39B.0
Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(41.73”)
(7.87”)
(1.57”)
(2.36”)
(47.24”)
(47.24”)
Installation Note:
Fixture comes with a 4” backplate
that mounts to a standard junction box